
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score

7 8 9 12 13 49

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (10) (11) 15

7 8 9 12 13 49

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (10) (11) 15

9 10 11 12 13 55

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) 15

3 4 5 7 8 27

1 2 6 9 10 28

1 2 6 8 9 (10) (13) (15) 26

3 4 5 7 11 (12) (14) (16) 30

9 10 11 12 13 (14) (15) (16) 55

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) 15

2 3 5 6 7 (8) (9) (10) 23

1 4 11 12 13 41

9 10 11 12 13 (14) (15) (16) 55

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) 15

3 4 5 6 7 (8) (9) (10) 25

1 2 11 12 13 39

2 3 4 5 6 (7) (8) (9) 20

1 10 11 12 13 47

Place Time

1        Var 13.36

2        Var 13.38

3        Var 13.52

4        Var 14.15

5        Var 14.33

6        Var 14.36

7        Var 14.38

8        Var 14.39

9        Var 14.47

10      JV 14.52

11      Var 15.01

12      Var 15.02

13      JV 15.06

14      JV 15.08

15      JV 15.09

16      JV 15.16

17      JV 15.18

18      Var 15.19

19      Var 15.24

GS

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

Donegal

Manheim Township

Ephrata

Manheim Township

Donegal

Garden Spot

Lancaster Catholic

Manheim Township

Donegal

Ephrata

Lancaster Catholic

Garden Spot

E

MT

MT

MT

GS

D

D

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Antonacci

Gingrich

Mussey

Sassaman

Jenkins

Wilk

Winger, Amy

Lapp

Holland

Weaver

Rissler, Becca

Nissly, Taylor

Myers, Megan

Pasewicz

Helm

Cross Country Meet Score
Lancaster Catholic, Donegal, Ephrata, Manheim Township, and Garden Spot

Lancaster Catholic

Ephrata

at Lancaster Catholic

October 7 2014

Lancaster Catholic

Donegal

Jr. High Girls

Team

Dean

Dieterle

Watkins, Mackenzie

Newman

Name

Ephrata

Garden Spot

Manheim Township

Garden Spot
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Lancaster Catholic, Donegal, Ephrata, Manheim Township, and Garden Spot

at Lancaster Catholic

October 7 2014

Jr. High Girls

20      Var 15.25

21      Var 15.30

22      JV 15.34

23      JV 15.52

24      JV 15.57

25      Var 16.00

26      Var 16.02

27      Var 16.03

28      Var 16.06

29      Var 16.09

30      Var 16.12

31      Var 16.13

32      Var 16.14

33      Var 16.17

34      JV 16.19

35      JV 16.22

36      Var 16.26

37      JV 16.27

38      JV 16.37

39      Var 16.42

40      JV 16.44

41      Var 16.46

42      Var 16.48

43      Var 16.52

44      JV 16.54

45      JV 16.57

46      JV 17.04

47      Var 17.06

48      JV 17.13

49      JV 17.16

50      JV 17.17

51      Var 17.31

52      Var 17.32

53      JV 17.42

54      JV 17.49

55      JV 17.54

56      JV 17.55

57      Var 18.10

58      JV 18.13

59      JV 18.16

60      JV 18.17

61      JV 18.32

62      JV 18.42

63      JV 19.00

64      JV 19.12

65      JV 19.14

66      JV 19.20

MT

MT

D

E

MT

D

MT

E

MT

MT

GS

D

LC

LC

D

E

GS

MT

D

E

E

D

MT

MT

D

MT

E

D

MT

LC

MT

MT

E

LC

LC

MT

D

D

D

E

MT

MT

D

E

E

E

MT

North

Ziegler

Grosh, Hayley

Romig, Abby

Simon

Beats, Tara

Bowser

Gbur, Olivia

Roche

Potts

High, Desiree

Piper, Taylor

Bedesem, Grace

Ney, Jordan

Morrison, Sophie

Zimmerman, Natalie

Weinhold, Brooke

Mylin

Alkinburgh, Charis

Dukeman, Leann

Zimmerman, Sierra

Long, Kate

Savin

Tompos

Shirk, Makenzie

Medvic

Cummings, Kelly

Hawbaker, Anna

Mayer

Zukus, Mary

Rusnak

Altland

High, Aubree

Linkey, Claudia

Nadu, Breanna

Bolettieri

Slattery, Erin

Nagle, Miranda

DeBruin, Ella

Eshleman, Kayley

Reynolds

Gerace

Ebersole, Kimmie

Gallagher, Kylie

Martin, Elizabeth

Eichenlaub, Nadine

Clark
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Lancaster Catholic, Donegal, Ephrata, Manheim Township, and Garden Spot

at Lancaster Catholic

October 7 2014

Jr. High Girls

67      JV 19.34

68      JV 20.11

69      Var 20.32

70      JV 21.38

71      JV 21.43

72      JV 23.19

73      JV 24.14

74      

75      

76      

77      

78      

79      

80      

81      

82      

83      

84      

85      

86      

87      

88      

89      

90      

91      

92      

93      

94      

95      

96      

97      

98      

99      

100    

101    

102    

103    

104    

105    

106    

107    

108    

109    

110    

111    

112    

113    

E

D

D

MT

E

GS

D

Liebl, Kandice

Garner, Charlotte

Hannold, Julia

Deshpande

Foran, Meara

Echavarria, Natalia

Frey, Madi
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Lancaster Catholic, Donegal, Ephrata, Manheim Township, and Garden Spot

at Lancaster Catholic

October 7 2014

Jr. High Girls

114    

115    

116    

117    

118    

119    

120    

121    

122    

123    

124    

125    

126    

127    

128    

129    

130    

131    

132    

133    

134    

135    

136    

137    

138    

139    

140    

141    

142    

143    

144    

145    

146    

147    

148    

149    

150    

151    

152    

153    

154    

155    

156    

157    

158    

159    

160    
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Lancaster Catholic, Donegal, Ephrata, Manheim Township, and Garden Spot

at Lancaster Catholic

October 7 2014

Jr. High Girls

161    

162    

163    

164    

165    

166    

167    

168    

169    

170    

171    

172    

173    

174    

175    

176    

177    

178    

179    

180    

181    

182    

183    

184    

185    

186    

187    

188    

189    

190    

191    

192    

193    

194    

195    

196    

197    

198    

199    

200    
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